Cereal City Concert Band

Revenue

Source
Membership Dues
Concert Proceeds
Sponsorships & Grants
Total Revenue

Expenses

Category
Program Expenses
Administrative
Fundraising
Total Expenses

Financial Statement

Fiscal Year: 2025

Amount
$ 2,645
$ 3,858
$ 28,811
$ 35,314

Amount
$ 21,567
$ 6,642
$ 563
$ 28,772

Program Expense Ratio

75% of expenses directly support our mission.

Financial records available upon request.
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