



Cereal City Concert Band

Financial Statement

Fiscal Year: 2025

Revenue

Source	Amount
Membership Dues	\$ 2,645
Concert Proceeds	\$ 3,858
Sponsorships & Grants	\$ 28,811
Total Revenue	\$ 35,314

Expenses

Category	Amount
Program Expenses	\$ 21,567
Administrative	\$ 6,642
Fundraising	\$ 563
Total Expenses	\$ 28,772

Program Expense Ratio

75% of expenses directly support our mission.

Financial records available upon request.